MERCRUISER [4.3L MPI ALPHA/BRAND)
Serial Mbr Range: OME15000 THRU Cha'303333 [LISA)

{

¥ Flwyhieel, Coupler and Fluwhesl Houzsing

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 10 TER9E| SCREW.[260-20 «1.250) 2

3 22 804913 FLYy'wHEEL 1 4
4 17 43504 |PIN, Dowel [.250], Flnuhesl 2 4
5 10 245757 | SCREW, [(437-20 = 1.00] 5 4
g 186434 5| COUPLING ASSEMBLY 1

[ > T4036| FITTING, Grease 1

7 18644, BUMPER, Rubber 3

g 10 14883 SCREW.[375-16%1.12) 3

3 12 13510 ‘WASHER 3

10 126754 5| HOUSING, Flwawheel 1 S OMERI99T & Below

10 12675416 HOUSING, Flnwheel 1 SM# OMERO000 & Up

11 9929741 MOUMT ASSEMBLY, Rubber |2 SHi OMERIFIT & Below

11 8653294071 MOUMT, Rubber 1 SM# OMEE0000 & Up

12 23 99322 SPACER 2

13 10 97334 | 5CREW, [.500-20 = 5.260) 2

14 12 35777 WASHER 2

15 23 93293 SPACER, (B2 % .87 » B3] 2

16 12 32834 '"WASHER, (9375 % 1.750% 172) |2 SMH OMESI999 & Below

17 13 33734 | LOCKWASHER, [.500) 2 SH OMERI93T & Below

18 11 BE3332|MUT, [500-20] 2

19 12 34567 WASHER 4

20 10 40001197 |SCREW, (M10 % 35) 3

20 10 40001203 SCREW, (M10 = 45) 1

21 11 AN 25100 MUT, [M10] 2

> 84 E28264 6| CABLE ASSEMBLY, [13.00 Inches | 2

23 13 40024 8| LOCKWASHER, [M10) 2

24 16 261577 |STUD, Double Ended Metric (M10]| 2

25 12 292619401 | SHIM KIT, Rear Engine Mount 1 [where Applicable) SWE OMEE00C

- r 807756401 | GASKET SET. Engine Overhaul |1




